Cleethorpes Cross Country 2018

Under 11 Girls

Position Race no.
1 503
2 533
3 535
4 536
5 534
6 525
7 526
8 529
9 515
10 517
11 537
12 501
13 303
14 510
15 307
16 522
17 310
18 511
19 519
20 531
21 516
22 509
23 502
24 521
25 505
26 528
27 530
28 308
29 508
30 507
31 520
32 504
33 543
34 309
35 306
36 518
37 524
38 523
39 512
40 313
41 527
42 301
43 320

506
513
514
311
532
538
541
542
544
Team

1. Skyrac AC

2. Cleethorpes AC

3. 1. Healing

Name
Matilda Carrotte
Abigail Jones
Amelia White
Sophie Beaumont
Ruby Whitaker
Chloe Fields
Marla Bell
Tabby Justice
Ruby Clarke
Alyssia Jackson
Sophie Powell
Rosie Richardson
Falon Spencer
Sally Cinnamon Friest
Lola Best
Stephanie Daly
Maddielynn Smith
Lilly Morgan
Amber Smith
Maisie Schofield
Emma Guilliatt
Mia Hawkey
Olivia Conquest
Amelie Stothard
Matilda Knudsen
Indie Proudlove
Charlotte Walton
Molly Best
Lydia Palmer
Grace Doughty
Hollie Tofton
Holly Smith
G Colcombe
Brooklynn Smith
Matilda Reveler
Poppy Saville
Poppy Welbourn
Faith Jensen
Holly Wilson
Lola Barlow
Rebecca Payling
Harriet Fletcher
Darcey Allan
Layla Winterburn
Grace Lambert
Faye Levick
Megan Smith
Brooke Venney
Jessica Rawstron
A Taylor
T Welsh
O Pidgen

2,3,4=9
1,14,15=30
9,10,16= 35

Club/School
Cleethorpes AC
Skyrac AC
Skyrac AC
Skyrac AC
Skyrac AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Louth AC
Signhills Academy
Healing Primary
Healing Primary
Skyrac AC
Barton & District AC
Gainsborough Morton Striders AC
Cleethorpes AC
Cleethorpes AC
Healing Primary
Grimsby Harriers
Cleethorpes AC
Healing Primary
Signhills Academy
Healing Primary
Cleethorpes AC
Beverley AC
Healing Primary
Cleethorpes AC
N/A
Signhills Academy
Cleethorpes AC
Cleethorpes AC
Cleethorpes AC
Healing Primary
Cleethorpes AC
William Barcroft
Grimsby Harriers
Grimsby Harriers
Healing Primary
Healing Primary
Healing Primary
Cleethorpes AC
St Martins Prep School
N/A
Beverley AC
St Martins Prep School
Cleethorpes AC
Cleethorpes AC
Gainsborough Morton Striders AC
Grimsby Harriers
Signhills Academy
Skyrac AC
St Martins Prep School
William Barcroft
William Barcroft

Schools
1. Healing
2. Signhills
3. Healing

Time
6.34
6.37
6.44
6.53
7.04
7.04
7.04
7.15
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.38
7.43
7.46
7.48
7.57
8.04
8.05
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.15
8.19
8.21
8.30
8.31
8.31
8.32
8.40
8.46
8.50
8.54
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.08
9.16
9.23
9.34
9.49
9.56

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

9,10,16= 35
8,20,27=55
19,21,24 =64



